FCE Network Contact Information 2020-21
State Support Team Family and Community Engagement Consultants, ODE Staff, OCALI Representatives, OCECD Representatives 

	Region
	Name
	E-mail
	Office Phone

	1
	Tamie Cruz
	esclew_tc@sstr1.org
	(419) 720-8999 Ext. 123

	2
	Josh Preece 
	preece@sstr2.org
	(440) 324-5777

	3
	Terri McIntee 
	terri.mcintee@esc-cc.org   
	(216) 446-3810

	3
	Kris Balestra
	kris.balestra@esc-cc.org 
	(216) 392-4222

	4
	Steve Ramos
	sramos@sst4.org
	(440) 339-9859

	5
	Matthew Heath 
	Matthew.heath@sstr5.org  
	(330) 533-8755

	5
	Susan Koulianos
	susan.koulianos@sstr5.org 
	(330) 533-8755

	6
	Kim Moritz
	kmoritz@sst6.org  
	(419) 739-0167

	7
	Heidi Orvosh-Kamenski
	hkamenski@ncoesc.org
	(419) 747-4808 

	8
	Heidi Kerchenski
	heidik@cybersummit.org
	(330) 929-6634

	8
	Helen Brophy
	helenb@sst8.org
	(330) 929-6634

	9
	Krista Allison
	krista.allison@apps.sparcc.org
	(614) 288-9303

	10
	Marg Rehling
	Marg.Rehling@mcesc.org
	(937) 236-9965

	10
	Kari Hunter
	kari.hunter@mcesc.org
	(513) 340-3711

	11
	TJ Wendt
	Terri.Wendt@escco.org
	(614) 542-4129

	11
	Steven Moran
	Steven.moran@escco.org
	(614) 753-4680

	11
	Kim Fausnaugh
	Kimberly.fausnaugh@escco.org
	(614) 753-4653

	11
	Kim Brown
	kimberly.brown@escco.org
	(614) 753-4694

	11
	Ugochi Akoi
	Ugochi.Akoi@escco.org
	(614) 753-4694

	12
	Kayley Andrews
	kayley.andrews@mvesc.org
	(740) 439-9383 Ext. 2309

	13
	Sharon Rieke 
	sharon.rieke@hcesc.org
	(513) 674-4234

	13
	Megan Horstmeier
	Megan.horstmeier@hcesc.org
	(513) 674-4289

	14
	Amy Luttrell 
	aluttrell@sst14.org
	(937) 393-1904 Ext. 2142

	15
	Melissa Marsh
	mmarsh@sst15.org
	(513) 720-6956

	16
	Hether Wolfe
	heather.wolfe@sst16.org
	(740) 797-0064

	OCALI
	Jen Bavry 
	Jennifer-bavry@ocali.org 
	(614) 410-0998

	OCALI
	Michele Motil
	michelle_motil@ocali.org
	(614) 401-2889

	OCECD
	Lisa Hickman
	lisah@ocecd.org
	(740) 382-5452

	ODE
	Anita Armstrong
	Anita.Armstrong@education.ohio.gov
	(614) 387-7569

	ODE
	Alexandra Nardo
	Alexandra.Nardo@education.ohio.gov
	(614) 995-5443

	ODE
	Donna Villareal
	Donna.Villareal@education.ohio.gov
	(614) 387-2245

	ODE
	Sarah Buoni
	Sarah.buoni@education.ohio.gov
	(614) 752-1245

	ODE 
	Lyndsay Havey
	Lyndsay.Havey@education.ohio.gov
	(614) 644-7930

	ODE/ESC of NEO
	Anthony Pizzuti
	anthony.pizzuti@escneo.org
	(216) 446-3802

	OSU
	Barbara Boone
	boone.32@osu.edu
	(614) 688-2259

	OSU
	Meredith Wellman
	wellman.87@osu.edu 
	(614) 314-2935

	OSU
	Thomas Capretta
	Capretta.29@osu.edu
	(614) 292-0714

	OSU
	Hadley Bachman
	Bachman.33@osu.edu
	(614) 247-6999




